
PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

BID NO. 22-23-11, ADA Improvements to Four County Facilities 

Opening Date: October 20, 2022 @ 2:00 pm 

GENERAL CONTRACTORS 

Contractor and Address           Contact Name            Phone No.             Email Address 

Winters Construction  
706 S. Orchard Ave 
Farmington, NM  87401 

Rick Chrisman 505-320-5232 rick@winterscon.us  

TRC Construction, Inc. 
789 Hwy 516 
Flora Vista, NM  87415 

Rick Adair 
Jacob Ridley 

505-334-8220 radair@trc-construction.com  
jridley@trc-construction.com  

Jaynes Corporation 
900 Resource Ave. 
Farmington, NM  87401 

Jeremiah 
Hayes 

505-326-3354 Jeremiah.hayes@jaynescorp.com  

FCI Constructors of NM LLC 
1427 West Aztec Blvd., Ste C 3 
Aztec, NM  87410 

Gus Barnes 505-334-7330 gbarnes@fciol.com  

 

SUB-CONTRACTORS 

Contractor and Address   Contact Name           Phone No.               Email Address 

    

SUPPLIERS 

Contractor and Address    Contact Name          Phone No.                Email Address 

    

PLANROOMS 

Contractor and Address              Contact Name     Phone No.       Email Address 

THE PLANROOM @ SUNGLASS 
648 W. Broadway 
Farmington, NM  87401 

YOLANDA 505-327-0700 planroom@sunglassnm.com 

 

COLORADO ISQFT PLANROOM 
1312 17TH Street Ste. 115 Denver, 
CO  80202 

 800-364-2059 coloradoplanroom@isqft.com 
 

REED CONSTRUCTION DATA 
30 Technology Pkwy S. Ste. 500 
Norcross, GA  30092 

Brenna 800-876-4045 
ex 56505 

Brenna.richardson@reedbusiness.com  

CONTRACTORS WEEKLY REPORT 
3750 Durazno 
El Paso, TX  79905 

 915-276-8289 F_novo@yahoo.com 
 

CONSTRUCTION REPORTER 
4901 McLeod NE Suite 200A 
Albuquerque, NM  87109 

 505-243-9793 rebecca@constructionreporter.com  
 

The Planit Room 
1155 Westmoreland, Ste 102 
El Paso, TX  79925 

 915-781-2900 theplanitroom@yahoo.com 
 

Virtual Builders Exchange, LLC 
4047 Naco Perrin, Ste 100 
San Antonio, TX  78217 

Lorri 210-564-6900 lorri@virtualbx.com 
 

Western Colorado Contractors Association Kim Colton 970-245-1384 wcca@wcca-gj.com  
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2470 Patterson Road, Suite 14 
Grand Junction, CO  81505 

 


